
WOMEN'S (9-12) 180.0 RESULTS

Women's (9-12) 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Madison Newman Lansing High School 174.6 155.0 10

2 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 150.0 8

3 malia diaz McDonald County High School 180.0 145.0 6

4 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 179.0 130.0 4

5 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 120.0 2

6 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 174.7 115.0 1

7 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 167.5 100.0 0

8 Dharmonie Drawdy Neodesha High School 170.0 90.0 0

9 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 178.0 85.0 0

Women's (9-12) 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 malia diaz McDonald County High School 180.0 300.0 10

2 Madison Newman Lansing High School 174.6 255.0 8

3 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 179.0 255.0 6

4 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 255.0 4

5 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 220.0 2

6 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 174.7 215.0 1

7 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 167.5 185.0 0

8 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 178.0 185.0 0

9 Dharmonie Drawdy Neodesha High School 170.0 150.0 0

Women's (9-12) 180.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 185.0 10

2 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 155.0 8

3 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 174.7 155.0 6

4 Madison Newman Lansing High School 174.6 150.0 4

5 malia diaz McDonald County High School 180.0 145.0 2

6 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 179.0 130.0 1

7 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 178.0 110.0 0

8 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 167.5 100.0 0

9 Dharmonie Drawdy Neodesha High School 170.0 100.0 0

Women's (9-12) 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 malia diaz McDonald County High School 180.0 590.0 10

2 Madison Newman Lansing High School 174.6 560.0 8

3 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 560.0 6

4 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 168.0 525.0 4

5 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 179.0 515.0 2

6 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 174.7 485.0 1

7 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 167.5 385.0 0

8 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 178.0 380.0 0

9 Dharmonie Drawdy Neodesha High School 170.0 340.0 0


